360H - Conesville - Wrights Field

Airport details

State Ohio
Country United States of America
Region
Elevation 770ft (235m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 40.18890, -81.97664
Type land
ICAO code 360H
IATA code n/a
FAA code 360H
Runway info
Runway 06 / 24
length 549m (1801ft)
bearing 61°/241°
width 24m (80ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport

communication available for 360H

Nearby beacons

code
7N
CTW
APE
MF
BSV
LC
CFX
LCK
MFD
JPU
UGS
AK
PK
ACO

identifier

ZANESVILLE VOR/DME

DME

APPLETON VORTAC

MANNS (MANSFIELD) NDB
BRIGGS VOR/DME

PICKL (COLUMBUS) NDB
CADIZ NDB

RICKENBACKER (COLUMBUS) TACAN
MANSFIELD VORTAC
PARKERSBURG VOR/DME
UNIVERSITY (ATHENS) NDB
AKRON NDB

VERSI (PARKERSBURG) NDB
AKRON VOR/DME

dist
15.3
23

28.1
40.7
41.4
43.6
44.2
49.4
49.5
52.7
56.3
59.3
60.5
65.5

bearing
161.2°
85.3°
266.4°
320.9°
44.6°
250.2°
87.1°
248.2°
317.8°
141.1°
189.1°
33.7°
152.2°
40.1°

frequency
114.95
111.80
116.70
372
112.40
376
239
134.20
108.80
108.60
250
362
388
114.40
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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